



\$~50

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 1104/2015 & CM APPL. 1967/2015

CENTRAL BOARD OF TRUSTEES, EPFPetitioner

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

B.L KASHYAP & SONS LTD.Respondent

Through: Mr. Sandeep Prabhakar, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GIRISH KATHPALIA

ORDER

09.12.2024

%

[Physical Hearing/Hybrid Hearing (as per request)]

1. The Hon'ble Judge is sitting in DB-VI with Hon'ble Mr. Justice C. Hari Shankar.
2. Relist on 26.03.2025.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

DECEMBER 9, 2024/v

Click here to check corrigendum, if any